POWER MONITORING
124
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2006Veris Industries
Applications
   Energy management & performance contracting
   Submetering for commercial tenants
  Activity based costing in commercial and industrial facilities
   Real-time power monitoring

leads to the  power conductors to be monitored, attach the matching CTs (e.g.,
red voltage lead and red CT must be on the same conductor) and connect the
pulse output.
TYPICAL 208 or 480VAC 3Ø, 3/4 WIRE INSTALLATION
APPLICATIONS/WIRING EXAMPLE
Enercept® Self-Contained Split-Core kWh
Transducers (pulse output)
H8050 Series
Pulse Output
*
*
Single CT Models for Use w/Balanced 3Ø Loads
Three CT Models for Use with Any 3Ø Load
*Model H8051 does not include these two CTs. *Model H8051 does not include Black & Yellow CTs.
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8051-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8051-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8051-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8051-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8051-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8053-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8053-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8053-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8053-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8053-2400-4 2400 LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Integral submetering
solution eliminates  the
need for separate enclosures!